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The A series is a contemporary look with a wide range
of options to suit many needs. The A series is ideal for
courtyards, public areas, apartment buildings and

condominiums.

GLOBE ASSEMBLIES

PTL SERIES

The PTL series comes with a poly globe varying in size
from 12" to 18” diameter. The globe is available in clear,
bronze and white. For HID applications the socket is a
medium base 4kv socket.

APT SERIES

The APT series comes with a acrylic globe varying in size
from 12" to 18" in diameter. The globe is available in clear,
bronze and white. For HID applications the socket is a
medium base 4kv socket.

RPT SERIES

The RPT series comes with a acrylic globe varying in size
from 12" to 18" in diameter and comes with a glass
refractor type V. For HID applications the socket is a
medium base 4kv socket.

RPTL SERIES

The RPT series comes with a poly globe varying in size
from 12" to 18" in diameter and has a glass refractor
type V. For HID applications the socket is a medium base

4kv socket.

For globe size and wattage limits please see next

page.

BALLAST ASSEMBLIES

All ballasts are factory installed and are
available from 35 watts to 150 watts HPS
and in MH. All ballasts are available in
120 and 347 volts.

POLES

All pole options are ordered separately.
All options are designed to fit over a

3 outside diameter tenon. It is recommended
that all poles be 4" round.

FINISHES

Standard finish is black. For other colours
Please consult factory.

PROUDLY
Made In Canada
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Catalog Code
1A

PTL - POLY GLOBE

APT - ACRYLIC GLOBE

RPT - ACRYLIC GLOBE WITH GLASS REFRACTOR
RPTL - POLY GLOBE WITH GLASS REFRACTOR

GLOBE TYPE

12 -12" GLOBE
14 - 14" GLOBE
16 - 16" GLOBE
18 - 18" GLOBE

GLOBE SIZE

BZ - BRONZE GLOBE
CL - CLEAR GLOBE
WH - WHITE GLOBE

GLOBE FINSIH

MINIMUM GLOBE SIZE

INC100
INC150
WATTAGE INC200
35HPS
50HPS
70HPS
100HPS
150HPS
50MH
70MH
100MH

ACRYLIC

12"
14"
16"
12"
12"
14"
18"
18"
14"
14"
18"

150MH N/A

POLY

12"
12"
14"
12"
12"
12"
14"
16"
12"
12"
16"
18"

120VNPF,120VHPF,120,347

VOLTAGE

BLK- BLACK
CC - CUSTOM COLOUR

COLOUR

Dimensions

32.70” BASED ON A 18”/GLOBE
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SUPPORT ARM HUB
GLOBE

REFRACTOR
LAMP HOLDER

GLOBE FITTER

BALLAST
BALLAST HOUSING

SUPPORT ARM, EXTRUDED ALUMINUM
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